Product specification

Product code:

Model name:

Product name:
Empfohlene Druckgrosse:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.051.40

METRIX

METRIX, Rollmeter, 5 m, Gelb
3x2cm

7.2 x6.7 x3.7cm

0.188 kg

0.19425 kg

218

80/10/1

0.33 mx0.22 mx0.37 m
15.54 kg
8606010019920
901780100000

171



